
Russell Beaudry (GLRC)—MQ 
906-458-0467 
E-mail: rbeaudry@greatlakesrecovery.org 

 

Lura Kagy (GLRC)—MQ 
(906) 458-7161  

E-mail: lkagy@greatlakesrecovery.org 

 

Andrea Kokko (GLRC)—CH 
906-458-2201 

E-mail: akokko@greatlakesrecovery.org 

 

Rebecca Bussineau (GLRC)—DE 
906-458-1386 

E-mail: rbussineau@greatlakesrecovery.org 

 

Michelle Sanregret  (GLRC)— BA, HO, KE 
906-275-4990 

E-mail: msanregret@greatlakesrecovery.org 

 

Jay Johnson (Phoenix House)—GO 
608-335-2051 

E-mail: Jjohnson@phoenixhouse.com 

 

Roberta Binz (Phoenix House)—GO 
715-862-0225 

E-mail: rbinz@phoenixhouse.com  
 

Mike Gaunt (Phoenix House)—BA, GO, 
HO, KE, ON 
906-370-8133 

E-mail: mgaunt@phoenixhouse.com 

 

John Fifer (Phoenix House)—HO, KE, ON 
906-299-2018 

E-mail: jfifer@phoenixhouse.com 

 

Anne Dumble (Phoenix House)—BA, HO, 
KE, ON 
906-369-0236 

E-mail: adumble@phoenixhouse.com 

 

Lura Porter (LMAS/Families First)— AL, 
LU, MA, SC, CH 
906-322-7819 

E-mail: Lporter@lmasdhd.org 

 

Samantha Troxler (LMAS/EUPORC)— AL, LU 
906-322-6690 

E-mail: stroxler@lmasdhd.org 

 

Kassy Kallio (Dial Help)—HO, KE, BA 
906-482-9077 

E-mail: kkallio@dialhelp.org 

 

Lenora Rautio (Western UP Health Department)—
BA, GO, HO, KE, ON 

906-281-5498  

E-mail: lrautio@wuphd.org 

 

Rachel McCord (Sault Tribe Behavioral Health; Families 
Against Narcotics)—CH 
906-440-8033 

E-mail: rmccord@saulttribe.net 

 

Crystal Hart (Sault Tribe Behavioral Health)—CH 
906-203-5476 

E-mail: chart@saulttribe.net 

 

Glen Hall (Sault Tribe Behavioral Health)—CH 
906-322-6543 

E-mail: ghall@saulttribe.net 

 

Lucas Gardiner (Bay Mills Indian Community; Families Against 
Narcotics)—CH 
906-630-4344 

E-mail: lgardiner@baymills.org 

 

Trista Leblanc (Bay Mills Indian Community; Families Against 
Narcotics)—CH 
906-248-8362 (office)  

906-440-0914 (cell) 

E-mail: taleblanc@baymills.org 

 

Eric Blair (Catholic Social Services)— DE 
906-233-8484 

E-mail: ericblair75@yahoo.com 

 

Alger    AL 

Baraga    BA 

Chippewa    CH 

Delta    DE 

Dickinson    DI 

Gogebic    GO 

Houghton    HO 

Iron          IR 

Keweenaw KE 

Luce LU 

Mackinac MA 

Marquette MQ 

Menominee ME 

Ontonagon ON 

Schoolcraft SC 

Agency & Counties covered listed after name - see Key 

Updated 9.12.2022 


